
Monday – Wednesday 
5.30am – 9pm 
Thursday  
5.30am – 8.30pm
Weekends/Public holidays 
7am – 7pm

Gym

Standard 
Concession  

Sauna, Spa and Steam room 
Concession

$7
$5.50

$11
$9.50

Aquatic Entry Costs

Aqua Jetty

Aqua Jetty 
Opening Hours

Aqua Jetty 
Group Fitness  
Timetable

Aqua Jetty 
Livewell  
Timetable

Monday – Friday  
Weekends/Public Holidays 
School Holidays

Opening hours may vary dependent on staff availability

4pm – 6pm
10am – 3pm
10am – 5pm

Water Slide

Monday – Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday
Weekends/Public Holidays

5.30am – 9pm
5.30am – 8.30pm
5.30am – 7.30pm
7am – 7pm

Leisure Pool Monday – Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday
Sunday
Public holidays

7.30am – 6pm
7.30am – 5.30pm
8am – 4.30pm
9am – 3pm
10am – 2pm

Café

See front reception for band on entry

Monday – Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday
Friday
Weekends/Public Holidays

5.30am – 9pm
8am – 9pm
5.30am – 8.30pm
5.30am – 7.30pm
7am – 7pm

Spa, Sauna and Steam Room Monday – Friday
Saturday

8.30am – 12.15pm
8am – 12.15pm

Members 
$5 per two hours, per child

Non-members 
$6.50 per two hours, per child

Crèche



The hydrotherapy pool provides an ideal environment for individuals undergoing rehabilitation and assisting 
people who are suffering or recovering from sore muscles, arthritis and stiffness. The warm water 
environment relieves pain, reduces muscle spasms and allows a greater range of movement, and also 
induces relaxation.

Hydrotherapy Pool
See front reception for band on entry

87 Warnbro Sound avenue, Warnbro

Aqua Jetty Reception
aquajetty@rockingham.wa.gov.au
9591 0888

Swim School
aquajetty.swimschool@rockingham.wa.gov.au
9591 0881

Memberships
aquajettymemberships@rockingham.wa.gov.au
9591 0888

Contact Us

Warnbro Community Recreation Centre
Group Fitness Timetable

Weekdays Weekends

5.30am  
– 7am

5.30am  
– 8am

12.15pm  
– 3.15pm

1.15pm  
– 2.45pm

1.15pm  
– 3.15pm

6.15pm  
– close

7am  
– 7.55am

12.30pm  
– 7pm

7am  
– 7pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holidays


