# Aqua Jetty Opening Hours

## **Aquatic Entry Costs**

Standard	\$7
Concession	\$5.50
Sauna, Spa and Steam room	\$11
Concession	\$9.50

## **Leisure Pool**

- Monday Wednesday5.30anThursday5.30anFriday5.30anWeekends/Public Holidays7am –
- 5.30am 9pm 5.30am – 8.30pm 5.30am – 7.30pm 7am – 7pm

## Spa, Sauna and Steam Room

Monday – Tuesday	5.30am – 9pm
Wednesday	8am – 9pm
Thursday	5.30am - 8.30pm
Friday	5.30am - 7.30pm
Weekends/Public Holidays	7am – 7pm

See front reception for band on entry

O

rockingham.wa.gov.au

in

## **Water Slide**

Monday - Friday4pm - 6pmWeekends/Public Holidays10am - 3pmSchool Holidays10am - 5pm

Opening hours may vary dependent on staff availability

## Café

Monday – Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Public holidays

#### Crèche

Monday – Friday Saturday



Members \$5 per two hours, per child



**Non-members** \$6.50 per two hours, per child



X

7.30am - 6pm

8am - 4.30pm

9am – 3pm

10am – 2pm

7.30am - 5.30pm

8.30am - 12.15pm

8am - 12.15pm

#### Gym

Monday – Wednesday 5.30am – 9pm Thursday 5.30am – 8.30pm Weekends/Public holidays 7am – 7pm

#### Aqua Jetty Group Fitness Timetable









## **Hydrotherapy Pool**

See front reception for band on entry

The hydrotherapy pool provides an ideal environment for individuals undergoing rehabilitation and assisting people who are suffering or recovering from sore muscles, arthritis and stiffness. The warm water environment relieves pain, reduces muscle spasms and allows a greater range of movement, and also induces relaxation.

	Weekdays					Weekends			
	5.30am – 7am	5.30am – 8am	12.15pm – 3.15pm	1.15pm – 2.45pm	1.15pm – 3.15pm	6.15pm – close	7am - 7.55am	12.30pm – 7pm	7am – 7pm
Monday	<b>S</b>				<b>S</b>	<b>S</b>			
Tuesday	<b>S</b>		<b>~</b>			<b>S</b>			
Wednesday	<b>S</b>				<b>S</b>	<b>S</b>			
Thursday	<b>S</b>		<b>~</b>			<b>&gt;</b>			
Friday	<b>S</b>			<b></b>					
Saturday							<b>I</b>	<b>~</b>	
Sunday							<b>I</b>	<b></b>	
Public Holidays									<b>S</b>

#### **Contact Us**

87 Warnbro Sound avenue, Warnbro

#### **Aqua Jetty Reception**

≤ aquajetty@rockingham.wa.gov.au

**§** 9591 0888

#### Swim School

≥ aquajetty.swimschool@rockingham.wa.gov.au

**§** 9591 0881

#### Warnbro Community Recreation Centre Group Fitness Timetable



#### Memberships

- ≥ aquajettymemberships@rockingham.wa.gov.au
- **\$** 9591 0888